
2016-2017 

TESTING DATES 

TELPAS Assessment Window-- March 6th - April 5th, 2017 

March 21, 2017 (Tuesday) TELPAS Reading Test for ELL’S 

March 28, 2017 (Tuesday) Writing-7th  
STAAR EOC 

English 1 

March 29, 2017 (Wednesday) 
Math-8th 

for 7th graders 
Reading-8  

Make up Sessions for assessments scheduled for March 28- March 30, 2017 

must be completed by March 31, 2017 (Friday)  

 

STAAR EOC Assessment Window May 1-5, 2017 

May 1, 2017 (Monday)   
STAAR EOC 

ALG 1 

May 3, 2017 (Wednesday)   
STAAR EOC 

Biology 

STAAR Assessments 

May 8, 2017 (Monday) 
Math-8th 

(Re-Test 2nd) 

for 7th graders 
  

May 9, 2017 (Tuesday) Reading-7th 
Reading-8th 

(Re-Test 2nd) 
 

May 10, 2017 (Wednesday) 
Science-8th 

for 7th graders 
  

May 11, 2017 (Thursday)  Social Studies-8th  

Make up Session for assessments schedule for May 8-11, 2017  

must be completed by May 12, 2017 (Friday) 

June 20, 2017 (Tuesday) 
Math-8th 

(Re-Test 3rd) 

for 7th graders 
  

June 21, 2017 (Wednesday)  
Reading-8 
(Re-Test 3rd) 

 

Make up Session for 8th Retests Reading/Math completed by June 23, 2017 (Friday) 

 

STAAR EOC [Testing Window] (Re-Test 2) 

Algebra I/ Biology -July 11 thru July 28, 2017 
 


